
 

Monthly Planner for (month/year)    

 
 

 Wellness Parties or Salad in a Jar Parties 
Date:   Date:   

Time:   Time:   

Place:   Place:   

       

 

 

Facebook Parties or Freedom Revolution Zooms 
 

    Date: _______________________________             Date: ________________________________ 
 
   Time: ________________________________            Time: ________________________________ 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Prevention Plus+ Seminars 
 

Date/Time: _____________________________ 
 

        Place: _____________________________ 
 

    Speaker: _____________________________ 

 

JP+ Conference or Bootcamp 
 

Date: ____________________________________ 
 

Time: ____________________________________ 
 

Place: ___________________________________ 
 

Invitation List 
(Include Name, Event 

& Results) 

Event → Meet Video WP Facebook Zoom 3-Way PrevPlus+ 

Where →        

When →        

Name Result Result Result Result Result Result Result 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

 

 3-Way Connection Calls 
Date:   Date:   

Time:   Time:   

Speaker:   Speaker:   

      

PLAN to attend 

5-10 events 

during the month 

 

 

 

 

 
      PLAN & INVITE 

all 20 to meet, or to 

watch a DVD or video, 

and attend an event. 

 


